4x200m RELAIS LIBRE HOMMES

SERIES

Event 16
4x200m RELAY FREE MEN HEATS
Day 2
CLASSEMENT TOTAL Printed 04-04-02 at 11:04 Page 1
TOTAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time-0.03
WR 6:56.41 AUSTRALIA AUS 07-08-01  PERTH
CR 7:01.33 UNITED STATES USA 17-03-00 ATHENS
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank HTLN Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. RUSSIAN FED. KAPRALOV Andrei 80 2478 2478 5226 52.26 1:20.04 1:20.04 1:47.61 1:47.61 0.84
PRILOUKOV Yuri 84 2:12.18 2457 2:39.19 51.58 3:06.53 1:18.92 3:33.79 1:46.18 0.37
13 7:08.81 g NIKITIN llya 82 3:58.64 24.85 4:25.77 51.98 4:53.13 1:19.34 5:20.75 1:46.96 0.37
TCHERNYCHEV Dmitri 75 5:45.08 24.33 6:12.42 51.67 6:40.87 1:20.12 7:08.81 1:48.06 0.25
2. AUSTRALIA HASS Ray 77 2472 2472 5195 51.95 1:19.82 1:19.82 1:47.67 1:47.67 0.78
VAN DER ZANT Rob 75 2:12.95 2528 2:40.75 53.08 3:08.76 1:21.09 3:35.68 1:48.01 0.36
2 4 7:11.08 g STEVENS Graig 80 4:00.83 25.15 4:28.26 52.58 4:56.45 1:20.77 5:23.88 1:48.20 0.41
DUNNE Leon 75 5:47.98 2410 6:15.18 51.30 6:43.09 1:19.21 7:11.08 1:47.20 0.41
3. GREECE TSOLTOS Alexandros 79 2521 2521 5262 5262 1:21.13 1:21.13 1:49.34 1:49.34 0.80
GIANNIOTIS Spyridos 79 2:14.62 25.28 2:41.83 52.49 3:09.53 1:20.19 3:36.96 1:47.62 0.48
25 7:11.33 4 MANGANAS Dimitrios 78 4:01.72 24.76 4:28.82 51.86 4:56.72 1:19.76 5:24.23 1:47.27 0.35
OIKONOMOU Athanasios 78 5:48.74 2451 6:15.81 51.58 6:43.75 1:19.52 7:11.33 1:47.10 0.43
4. DENMARK HANSEN Claus 79 24.94 2494 52.05 52.05 1:20.36 1:20.36 1:50.09 1:50.09 0.84
VOLDSGAARD Kristian 79 2:14.34 2425 2:41.50 51.41 3:09.45 1:19.36 3:37.24 1:47.15 0.19
23 7:14.63 q IVERSEN Claus 77 4:0250 25.26 4:30.47 53.23 4:58.37 1:21.13 5:26.37 1:49.13 0.22
BECK Anders 82 5:52.09 2572 6:19.38 53.01 6:46.69 1:20.32 7:14.63 1:48.26 0.30
5. UNITED STATES THOMPSON Chris 78 2653 2653 5431 54.31 1:22.03 1:22.03 1:48.93 1:48.93 0.81
DONNELLY Erik 80 2:13.76 24.83 2:41.22 52.29 3:09.04 1:20.11 3:36.83 1:47.90 0.20
14 7:16.77 q PEIRSOL Aaron 83 4:01.29 24.46 4:28.31 51.48 4:55.90 1:19.07 5:23.95 1:47.12 0.26
CARVIN Chad 74 5:49.63 25.68 6:18.14 54.19 6:47.59 1:23.64 7:16.77 1:52.82 0.53
6. PR. OF CHINA CHEN Zuo 82 2541 2541 53.08 53.08 1:21.51 1:21.51 1:49.18 1:49.18 0.81
YU Cheng 83 2:14.15 24.97 2:41.54 52.36 3:10.08 1:20.90 3:37.99 1:48.81 0.39
27 7:16.93 g ZHENG Shibin 82 4:03.97 2598 4:32.49 5450 5:00.88 1:22.89 5:28.77 1:50.78 0.23
LIU Yu 82 5:52.87 24.10 6:20.32 51.55 6:48.48 1:19.71 7:16.93 1:48.16 0.17
7. BRAZIL CASTRO Rodrigo 78 25.93 2593 53.69 53.69 1:21.43 1:21.43 1:48.89 1:48.89 0.74
CORDEIRO Andre 74 2:14.45 2556 2:42.34 53.45 3:10.08 1:21.19 3:38.12 1:49.23 0.32
15 7:18.25 q BONFIM Bruno 79 4:03.19 25.07 4:30.35 52.23 4:58.15 1:20.03 5:26.68 1:48.56 0.37
BORGES Gustavo 72 555231 2563 6:20.65 53.97 6:49.63 1:22.95 7:18.25 1:51.57 0.33
8. UKRAINE FESENKO Sergiy 82 2593 2593 5360 53.60 1:21.39 1:21.39 1:48.62 1:48.62 0.92
SNITKO Igor 78 2:1419 2557 2:41.85 53.23 3:10.25 1:21.63 3:38.68 1:50.06 0.56
16 7:19.78 0 CHERVYNSKIY Igor 81 4:04.30 25.62 4:32.07 53.39 5:00.88 1:22.20 5:29.78 1:51.10 0.18
ADVENA Sergiy 84 5:5458 24.80 6:22.56 52.78 6:50.94 1:21.16 7:19.78 1:50.00 0.41
9. SWITZERLAND NOVY Karel 80 25.33 2533 5292 5292 1:21.48 1:21.48 1:50.02 1:50.02 0.88
GILGEN Philipp 76 2:14.87 24.85 2:4251 52.49 3:10.83 1:20.81 3:38.74 1:48.72 0.25
26 7:22.53  ANDERMATT Adrian 69 4:04.21 2547 4:32.11 53.37 5:00.51 1:21.77 5:29.22 1:50.48 0.23
STRASSER Gerry 83 5:53.81 2459 6:22.03 52.81 6:52.15 1:22.93 7:22.53 1:53.31 0.36
10. SWEDEN LEVANDER Jesper 80 25.92 2592 5356 53.56 1:22.00 1:22.00 1:50.21 1:50.21 0.94
OHLIN Mathias 78 2:1471 2450 2:42.11 51.90 3:10.26 1:20.05 3:38.46 1:48.25 0.19
17 7:25.15  TILLY Jonas 84 4:04.25 25.79 4:32.98 5452 5:01.99 1:23.53 5:30.98 1:52.52 0.12
LAFLEUR Eric 79 5:55.60 24.62 6:23.95 52.97 6:54.19 1:23.21 7:25.15 1:54.17 0.08
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11. UZBEKISTAN VASILEV Petr 81 2594 2594 5417 5417 1:23.89 1:23.89 1:54.72 1:54.72 0.81
LYASHKO Oleg 82 2:22.25 2753 2:52.89 58.17 3:24.13 1:29.41 3:54.65 1:59.93 0.29
2 2 7:45.29 AGAFONOV Alexander 75 4:20.13 25.48 4:49.13 54.48 5:19.56 1:24.91 5:50.17 1:55.52 0.57
PUKHNATIY Oleg 75 6:16.02 25.85 6:44.77 54.60 7:15.05 1:24.88 7:45.29 1:55.12 0.27
12. KAZAKHSTAN KVASSOV Andrey 76 2634 2634 5505 55.05 1:24.62 1:24.62 1:54.84 1:54.84 0.80
SITNIKOV lIgor 79 2:21.23 26.39 2:51.41 56.57 3:22.42 1:27.58 3:52.16 1:57.32 0.15
12 7:48.66 LOBODRYGA Artyom 82 4:18.67 26.51 4:49.00 56.84 5:20.25 1:28.09 5:52.24 2:00.08 0.52
TITARENKO Vyacheslav 78 6:18.53 26.29 6:48.45 56.21 7:18.75 1:26.51 7:48.66 1:56.42 0.11
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